| * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * | VO. | cc4/Asm 180 | 12165 / 6 | WAST | KE 63971 | |
|---|--|--|--|---|---|-------|
| Surveyor: | XLA | DOI: ASSIGN | 18/2018 | istered in Merimo | 8/19/18 | |
| Pre-assign / CCU / Insured Vehicle No. Name of Insured | YPI | 714 L | Claim No. : | 28M | 7906 | W |
| Insured Tel No. Excess Sec II :SS | | D.O.A: 15/8/2018 | Make / Model : Place of Accident : | BUC 180 | cuc he s | cless |
| Is driver the owner. If NO, Driver Nam Driver Tel 1 | ne / Age: Mp. Raf B | Nature of Accident: . Ind. AMNN 5179 (V/L: YO / NO) | OI GIA REPORT: Y | 4 | A REPORT: Y NO | |
| 1881 HJZ | 44 | | | | - | |
| INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability RMKS: | INSR. WSP: Tel: Limbil RMK: | | INSRS WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS: | | INSRS: WSP: Tel: Linbility: RMKS: | |
| Date Time 73/8 MA | SUH 1864H-X | : ५११४१६- | Nor Not | AGE -Reporting Itr (1st) -Reporting Itr (2nd -Reporting Itr (Fine |): | |
| 73 | PATEU POTAT | - DO NOT GNYYEY | Not | ification itr (if non- | | |
| 70% | | L (A. | Dec Not Afte Aut Est Fine Car Tov LTZ Met PIR Ma | ndute/Reject Instru | totion: | |
| PRELIMINARY ADVICE | Date/Time: | Sent By | Pos | t-Repair Photos | | |
| FINALIZATION Repair Cost: PIP FINAL SETTLEMENT Final Liability: Repair Cost: O'Ken Loss of Rental (LOR): Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI): | SS (m.40) (s SS (m.40) (s SS - (S x SS - (S x | Confirm with Change / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.; h Oil R days) s. 475 days) | Co 36 % Em | nfirm by: x60 | ia Call | |
| LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search Medical Disbursement Legal Cost Total: | \$\$\$-00 \$\$ \$\$ \$\$ \$\$ 2,251,49 | OR + LOI Tick only on (e.g. Tow/ Independe | nt) 2)3 | Taim status: Nerth teport Format: survey foe: | nal/Raject/Private Settle | |
| Payce 2: (Strike if N.A.) Payce 3: (Strike if N.A.) | Date/Time: 3/8-45.49 S\$ 3/281-89 S\$ | Name 2 Name 3. | | AII Call | | |

REF: AXA

| | A | SSIGNMENT | 2 V |
|----------------------------|--|---------------------------------------|--|
| From: | Date 17/8/18 | Veh No. 54-11864 | H Yr Regn. 26 oct 2016 |
| Estimated Cost | Date 1110118 | Type: M Cal M.Cycle / Bus / Van | |
| OD (TP) WS I TP RES I | DD RES / EVA / INV / MV | Truck / Trailer or | |
| To Inspect Vehicle No: | S1H 1864H | Make: Honda | Grace as 1496 |
| at Workshop m/s | Comfort Delgro, | Colour Cilver | A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA |
| of | 205 Bruddell Road | Sp.Reading (79988 | T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA |
| Insured | or o projecti Kong | Eng/No: | |
| Policy No. | | CNO GM411 | 04615. |
| Claims No. | | Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Bu | |
| Sum Insured: | Excess: | Steering: Inother / Jammed / Leak | ed / Burnt or |
| (Client's Record) | | Brake: In@der / Jammed / Leak | ed / Burnt or |
| Make of Veh: | William | Modi: No / S/Rim / STD A/Rim | |
| | 0 | Tyre Size: F: 185/ | 160 R15 |
| (Policy Condition) | The state of the s | R: | // |
| Remark: The veh had cor | nmenced its N/S (| D/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZ | |
| repair at the tim | ne of inspection. | точотуоко or Ach | rilles |
| Bal. or Market Value: | | Front | Rear |
| IDAC Accident Rport: | Consistent? : Yes or No | R/Bal. 6 mm | R/Bal. 6 mm |
| GIA / PR Seen: | Consistent? : Yes or No | L/Bal. 6 mm | L/Bal. / mm |
| Est. Repairs: 3 | days Res.: Yes or No | D.O.A. | D.O.L. 17-08-18 |
| Lum Sum: | % 3 Val. Yes or No | Survey held at | W/S 2 mm |
| | 24 HRS (up) | | S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or |
| CA / REV / REP. / | 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / | | |
| Date: Pe | rson Contacted: | | ody Structure affected due to collision. |
| Date / Time Action / | Instruction | | |
| | No. of Section 1988 | | |
| | PP:+1.538.76 (\$10):+867.93 3 | S/1 | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| Oute/Time, File Pass to? | : Preli. Report | Days Of Repair: | |
| η | : Final Report | Resurvey No. of Trip: | Survey Fee: |
| Date/Time, File Return to? | | | Transportation: |
| 2) | Add | |)5 + RS5l |
| | | : Interview (\$ |) Photos |
| Report Format : | | : Tech. Invs (\$ |) Others |
| Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ |) | : Weekend (\$ |) |
| | | | TOTAL |

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

| | Company |
|-------------------------------|---------------------------------------|
| Owner ID: | 4597K |
| Véhicle Details | |
| /ehicle No.; | SLH1864H |
| /ehicle to be Exported: | No |
| ntended De-registration Date: | 20 Aug 2018 |
| /ehicle Make: | HONDA |
| /ehicle Model: | GRACE 1.5 DX HYBRID CVT ABS D/AIRBAG |
| | 2WD |
| Primary Colour: | Silver |
| Vanufacturing Year: | 2016 |
| ngine No.: | LEB5254629 |
| chassis No.: | GM41104615 |
| Aaximum Power Output: | 101.0 kW (135 bhp) |
| Open Market Value: | \$22,721.00 |
| Original Registration Date: | 26 Oct 2016 |
| irst Registration Date: | 26 Oct 2016 |
| ransfer Count: | 1 |
| actual ARF Paid: | \$5,000.00 |
| itended PARF Rebate Details | |
| ARF Eligibility: | Yes |
| ARF Eligibility Expiry Date: | 25 Oct 2026 |
| ARF Rebate Amount: | \$3,750.00 |
| ntended COE Rebate Details | |
| OE Expiry Date: | 25 Oct 2026 |
| OE Category: | B - Car above 1600cc or 97kW (130bhp) |
| OE Period(Years): | 10 |
| P Paid: | \$57,010.00 |
| OE Rebate Amount: | \$46,634.00 |

The information contained herein is correct as at 20 Aug 2018

OK

Our Ref.



205 Braddell Road S(579701)

ACCIDENT REPAIR ESTIMATE

| Type of Claim : | TP | Vehicle No. | SLH1864H |
|---------------------------|----------------------|------------------------|--------------------------|
| == | | Make & Model | HONDA GRACE 1.5 DX HYBRI |
| | | Year of Manufacture | 2016 |
| | | Chassis No. | GM41104615 |
| Ins Company | AIG VS AXA | Engine No. | LEB5254629 |
| Excess : | | Policy No. | |
| Date of Accident : | 15.08.2018 | Time of Accident | 13:15 |
| Suggested Days of Rep | air | In-house Vehicle Asses | sor |
| Repair Estimate | | Case Owner | Š |
| Parts (a) Cost / List Pri | ce Items \$ 1.571.10 | Signature | I |
| Parts (B) COST/ LIST PO | Je Henris | Contact No | |

Frt Counter Operation 63837103 - Patrick Tia

braddell_cn@sparkcarcare.com

63837730 - Brenda Ng 63837466 - Rohani

Workshop Operation 63837656 - Ngo Toh Wee

63838115 - William Wang

63838115 - Andrew Goh

braddell_operation@sparkcarcare.com

Date:

63837362 -

Plus/Less 20% 314.22 Total of Cost / List 1,256.88 (b) Nett Price Items Less Total of Nett Item

(c) Special Nett Items

Total Parts Cost (Appendix A) 1,256.88

Labour (Appendix B) 1,140.00 **Total Repair Cost** 2,396.88

| The above total will be subjected to 7% | 3.S.T. |
|--|---|
| Name of Surveyor | Que Oip - 8288 0282 |
| Company | UKK ' |
| Survey conducted on | 17/8/18at |
| Remarks By Surveyor | pas by at. |
| (a) The repair of this vehicle is author | zed / is not authorized until further notice. |
| (b) Recommended Days of Repair | zed / is not authorized until further notice. Be tere paint photos |
| (c) Resurvey | Required / Not Required |

CODENT REPAR EST MATERIAL

(e) Signature of surveyor

(d) Excess

Spark Car Care

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Braddell Road S (579701) Tel: 63837168 / 63837466 Fax:62844284,62815767

Spare Parts

| Vehicle No | 1 | SLH1864H | Case Owner | | 0 | - |
|--------------|-----|-----------------------|------------------|-------|------------|---|
| Make & Model | IC, | HONDA GRACE 1.5 DX HY | Year Manufacture | 174 | 2016 | |
| Chassis No | | GM41104615 | Engine No | 77.77 | LEB5254629 | |
| Sales Order | 1 | | Supplier | 7777 | | |
| Order By | Š | | Type of Claim | | <u>TP</u> | |

| S/No | Part Description | QTY | Cost Price | | List Price | Nett Price | S/N | Disposition By Surveyor |
|------|---------------------------------------|-----|---------------|----|---------------|---------------|-----|----------------------------|
| 1 | Bonnet / Pul | 1 | | \$ | 920.80 | | | |
| 2 | Bonnet insulator clips / 16 | 5 | | \$ | 19.50 | | | |
| 3 | Bonnet lock X NA | 1 | | \$ | 86.90 | | | |
| 4 | Front grille / Le · | 1 | | \$ | 150.40 | | | |
| 5 | Front grille chrome garnish / () | 1 | | \$ | 180.90 | | | |
| 6 | Front grille chrome moulding 8 7xm | 1 | | \$ | 125.00 | | | |
| 7 | Front grille badge / MC | 1 | | s | 27.10 | | | i i |
| 8 | Front grille top garnish ?XNT | 1 | | s | 29.30 | | | |
| 9 | Front grille top garnish clips ? **** | 8 | | \$ | 31.20 | | | |
| 10 | 0 | 1 | | | | | | |
| 11 | 0 | 1 | | | | | | |
| 12 | 0 | 1 | | | | | | |
| 13 | 0 | 1 | | | | | | |
| 14 | 0: | 1 | | | | | | |
| 15 | 0 | 1 | | | | | | |
| 16 | 0 | 1 | | | | | | |
| 17 | 0 | 1 | | | | | | |
| 18 | 0 | 1 | | | | | | |
| 19 | 0 | 1 | | | | | | |
| 20 | 0 | 1 | | | | | | |
| 21 | 0 | 1 | | | | | | |
| 22 | 0 | 1 | | | | | | |
| 23 | 0 | 1 | | | | | | |
| 24 | 0 | 1 | | | | | | |
| | 0 | 1 | | | | | | |
| 26 | 0 | 1 | | | | | | |
| 27 | 0 | 1 | | | | | | |
| | 0 | 1 | | | | | | |
| | 0 | 1 | | | | | | |
| 30 | 0 | 1 | | | | | | |

Note: If any of the quoted parts are recommended to be repaired, then an additional labour charge will be charged accordingly under supplementary.

Spark Car Care

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Braddell Road S (579701) Tel: 63837168 / 63837466 Fax:62844284,62815767

Labour

| Vehicle No. : | SLH1864H | Case Owner | : | 0 | |
|----------------|-------------------------|---------------------|---|------|--|
| Make & Model : | NDA GRACE 1.5 DX HYBRID | Year of Manufacture | : | 2016 | |

| S/No | Labour Description | Esimated Price | Adjusted Price |
|------|--|-------------------|-------------------|
| 1 | Labour charges to repair and panel beat the frontt support panel and replace damaged parts. | \$600.00 | 240 |
| | parier and replace damaged parts. | | |
| 2 | To check wiring functions. | \$40.00 | 1 |
| 3 | To putty, apply primer & spray-paint the bonnet, front support panel and affected areas. | \$500.00 | 250 |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | LKK Auto Consultants hence notify | | |
| | me Repairer of the following: To resurvey before/after spray painting | | |
| | To display duringed part(s) during resurvey Parts prices are subject to confirmation Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis. | | |
| | * No image modification(s) is allowed * Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company | | |
| | Acknowledged by Rapairer | | |
| | Signaturé: Data: | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |

Note: The above estimate of repair is based on visual assessment of the external affected areas. Any additional damages observed during the course of repair will be quote accordingly as a supplementary.



51 UBLAVE 1, #02-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 400933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564515

Immediate Advice

To: AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

Date: 8/5/2019

Survey Details:

| Date of loss | 15-Aug-18 | |
|---------------------|---------------|--|
| Date of appointment | 16-Aug-18 | |
| Date of survey | 17-Aug-18 | |
| Location of survey | CDGE BRADDELL | |

Vehicle Details:

| Claim Type: | THIRD PARTY CLAIM | | |
|----------------------|-----------------------------------|-----------|--|
| Vehicle number | SLH1864H | | |
| Make and Model | HONDA GRACE 1.5 DX HYBRID - 14960 | | |
| Date of registration | 26-Oct-16 | | |
| Excess | | | |
| Market Value | \$ | 70,000.00 | |
| Parf Rebate | \$ 49,358.0 | | |
| Nett Loss | \$ 20,642.00 | | |

Repair details:

| Initial Estimate | 2 396 88 |
|------------------|----------|

Proposed/Revised repair cost:

| Parts | \$ | 1,038.96 |
|-------------------------|----|----------|
| Check items (estimate) | | |
| Labour | \$ | 490.00 |
| Total | \$ | 1,528.96 |
| Lump Sum(if applicable) | S | |

| Survey and the contract of the | |
|--|--------|
| Number of days for repair | 3 days |



51 UBLAVE 1, #02-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 488933 TEL : (865) 62563561 FAX : (865) 62564315

Remarks:

| iability: Insured rev | versed his vehicle and c | ollided onto TP vehicle. |
|-----------------------|--------------------------|--------------------------|
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |

Mandate:

| Liability(TP) | 100% | 1 |
|----------------------|----------------|----------------|
| Proposed repair cost | \$ 1,635.99 | |
| Loss of use | \$ | |
| Loss of rental | \$ 600.00 | 8days x \$75 * |
| Loss of income | \$ | |
| LTA search fees | \$ 2.00 | |
| Others | - | |
| Proposed Total | \$ 2,237.99 | |

^{* 3}days repair + 2days weekend + 1 PH + 2days PRI

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) <Meikwan@lkkauto.com>

Sent:

Thursday, 16 August 2018 5:19 PM

To:

assignments

Subject:

FW: SLH1864H (LCR) CLAIMING AGAINST YP1714L DOA15082018 CHECK LAIBILITY

& ARRANGE SURVEY

Attachments

SLH1864H DOA15082018 ESTIMATE.pdf; SLH1864H DOA15082018 SAS.pdf

9.45am@ 17/18

vehicle in person® william

84R@ GO

Hi Nivitha,

TP AXA - SMART.

Thank you.

Best Regards.

Mei Kwan | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366 0055 | email: MeiKwan@lkkauto.com | fax: 67414108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: CDGE Braddell Private Cars Crash Repair Operation

Straddell_operation@sparkcarcare.com>

Sent: Thursday, 16 August, 2018 2:42 PM

To: SG AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Motor Survey <motor.survey@axa.com.sg>

Cc: CDGE Braddell Private Cars Crash Repair Counter < braddell_cr@sparkcarcare.com>; Patrick Chung Chan Kim

<patrickchung@cdge.com.sg>

Subject: SLH1864H (LCR) CLAIMING AGAINST YP1714L DOA15082018 CHECK LAIBILITY & ARRANGE SURVEY

Dear Sir / Madam

Please arrange to survey the car at CDGE, Braddell.

And to advice on the liability of the accident.

Car in workshop ready for survey.

William Wang

Best Regards

External Business | ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Off: 6383 7656 (Ngo - Supervisor) / Off: 6383 8115 (William) / Off: 6383 7362 (Andrew)

Fax: 6281 5767

www.SPARKcarcare.com

PTE/SLH1864H/20180B15/DS-CL 29/10/2018

M/s AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd C/o LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd 51 Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 Singapore 408933 Attn: Motor Claims Department

CAR CARE

ComfortDelGro Engineering

ComfortDetGra Engineering Pte Ltd

Corporate Office 205 Bouddell Road Sergepore 579701

Masoline +85 6363 6250 Facultila +55 6255 9755

Car Care Centres

205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701 Tex 6083-8110

59 Layery Driv Singapore 508965 Tel (C214 7000)

Parsition 45 Pandan Rose Singapore 609286 Tel 6238 8778

383 Sin Ming Driv Singapore 575717 Tel 6553 0400

Bungel Kedut 7 Sungel Kadut Way Singapore 729791 Tel 8369 7369

129 Util Road 2 Singapore 4500/r9 Tel 8548 5721

www.SPARKcommer.com

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sirs

ACCIDENT ON 15/08/2018 INVOLVING SLH1864H & YP1714L ALONG CHOA CHU KANG AVE 3 CARPARK

We are the authorised repair workshop for the owner of vehicle, SLH1864H, which was involved in the captioned accident with your insured's vehicle. The vehicle owner has requested and authorised us to assist him/her in presenting his claim against the party responsible for the damage to the vehicle.

As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured, YP1714L , we are submitting these claims for your consideration on behalf of the owner/driver/claimant.

| 1. | Cost of Repairs | 1,635.99 |
|----|----------------------------|---------------|
| 2. | 8.0 days Car Rental # \$75 | 600.00 |
| 3, | Loss of Use | - |
| 4. | Surveyor Fee | - |
| | LTA Fee | - |
| | TP/GIA Fee | 2.00 |
| 7. | Medical | |
| 8. | Others | 2 |
| | | ************* |
| | (ESOE) | 2,237.99 |

We enclose the following documents to support the claims: -Repair/Excess Bill | Insurance Certificate | Surveyor Report Power of Attorney

| Coloured Photographs | | Car Rental Bill | | GIA/Police Report(s) [] Medical Bill GIA/TP Search | | Witness Statement

U) Others: Rental Agreement & vehicle Regiment vouche-

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of our client's claim as soon as possible.

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the owner/driver/claimant.

Yours faithfully Cecilia Lee CDGE Claims Department 59 Loyang Drive S(508969)

DID: 6214 8354 FAX: 6214 1843

Email: cecilialee@sparkcarcare.com



COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

A member of COMPORT

POWER OF ATTORNEY

| | CIDENT INVOLVING (Owner's Vehicle No.) S14/8644 and (Third Party's Vehicle No.) 1913/46 on 15/8/18 along Cho Chu Kang Ave 3 |
|--------------|---|
| | ON PONK CKCK 14 BOXH Gantry |
| Dal | les Mare |
| ВУ | THIS POWER OF ATTORNEY, *I/We, LCRF Pte Ltd *NRIC/Passport |
| No | a company |
| | a company |
| inc | orporate in Singapore and having its registered office at (Address)* |
| - | owner of Vehicle Registered No. 541869 |
| - | npany incorporated in Singapore and having its registered office at 200 Bradden Road 5 579761 |
| | |
| | agents or any person authorized by CDGE to be *my/our Attorney and in *my/our name(s) and on *my/our behalf |
| 10 0 | do all or any of the following: |
| 1 | To submit, resolve and make any claim(s) (including the commencement of legal proceedings) which *I/we may have against the other *party/parties to the Accident and under the insurance *policy/policies taken up by such *party/parties or alternatively under Insurance Policy No. taken up by *me/us in respect of the cost of repairs, loss of use and at all other costs and expenses, etc. suffered by *me/us arising from the Accident (loss and damage). |
| 2 | For the purpose of such claim(s) as aforesaid, to appoint solicitors on "my/our behalf as " my/our Attorney shall in his absolute discretion, deem fit. |
| 3. | To collect payment(s) due in respect of any such claim(s) for the loss and damage, such payment to be made by way of cheque in favor of ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd., CDGE and to give a valid receipt and discharge therefor. |
| 1 | For any of the purposes aforesaid, to execute, sign, seal and deliver all documents whatsoever in relation thereto. |
| 5. | Generally do all such acts as it shall deem necessary for the purpose of settling such claim(s) and |
| 6. | To agree to any settlement at the absolute discretion of CDGE. |
| to a | We hereby declare that all acts, instruments and documents done by virtue of this Power of Attorney on "my/our half by the Attorney, its agents or any person authorized by CDGE in that behalf shall be as good valid and effectual lil intents and purposes whatsoever as if the same had been done or executed by "me/us in "my/our own proper son(s) and "I/We hereby ratify and confirm, all acts, instruments and documents done or executed by virtue of authority and powers hereby conferred." |
| *1/V | We hereby further declare that the powers and authority hereby conferred shall remain irrevocable. |
| *IAA of n | /e further confirm that the acceptance by CDGE of the settlement amount in respect of such constitute the full discharge hy/our claim(s) in respect of such loss and damage. |
| *IN | WITNESS WHEREOF, *I/We have hereunto to set *my/our hand and seal this day of the month of, Year Two Thousand(20_18_) |
| | ned, Sealed & Delivered By |
| NRI | C No.: srubber Stamp ZO 162 USO7 K |



AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

| Vehicle No: | | YP 17 | 14L | | (Insd veh) | | |
|-----------------|--|---------------|--------|--|--|---------------------------------|----------------------------|
| | | SLH 18 | 864H | | (TP veh) | Model: HONDA | GRACE 1.5 DX HYBRID CVT |
| Date of Accide | te of Accident/ Time: 15/08/2018 / 13:15 | | | CITAL SALES AND A PROCESS | # THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| Repair Estimat | te | | :5 | 12,564-66 | | | |
| Final Repair Co | ost | | :5 | 1,635.99 | | | |
| Loss of Use | | | :5 | | | | days at S per day |
| Rental (if any) | | | :5 | 600.00 | | | 8 days at \$ 75.00 per day |
| LTA / GIA Sear | rch Fee | | :5 | 2.00 | | | |
| Others: | | | 1:5 | | | | |
| | | | :5 | | | | |
| Final Settleme | ent Sum | | :\$ | 2,237,99 | | | |
| Payee Name : | COMPORTDELGR | O ENGINEER | HIG PT | ELTO | | | |
| Is Third Party | Workshop GIA | Registered | 17 | [X] YES [|) NO | (Kindly indicate belo | ow) |
| A) | For Non GIA | Registered | Work | shop: | Agreed I | lability | _(%) |
| 3) | For GIA Regis | tered Wor | kshop | | BOLA A | oplicable: Yes/ Ho 1 | BOLA Scenario No: NE. |
| | BOLA Liability | 100 | (96) | 1 | Assessed | f Liability (*): | (%) |
| | * Assessed Like | billity to be | filled | only for chain call | | r cases where BOLA | |
| Remarks: | | | | The state of the s | - A Part - Marie - Mar | um-r-wallare Addition | |

NOTE:

- PLEASE EXPRESSLY RESERVE YOUR CLIENT'S RIGHTS IF SO REQUIRED IN THIS SETTLEMENT DOCUMENT.
- THIS SETTLEMENT IS ON A WITHOUT PREJUDICE BASIS AND SHOULD NOT CONSTRUED AS AN ADMISSION OF LIABILITY ON AXA AND THEIR CLIENT/TORTFEASOR IN ANY MANNER WHATSOEVER.
- AXA RESERVES THEIR RIGHTS UNDER THE POLICY TERMS & CONDITIONS AS WELL AS THEIR RIGHTS IN LAW.

Only applicable to rental claim - All document are to be submitted with this settlement confirmation. In the event, rental agreement / invoices are not received within 7 days of this signed confirmation, we will automatically revert to loss of use claim per the NIMA rates.

We/I confirmed that this is a full and final settlement that we and or our client have/had/has against you (AXA and their policyholder/authorised driver/tortfeasor) for any and all losses (past/present/future) arising from this accident.

We confirmed that we have the authority of our client to act for and on their behalf in this accident.

CLAIMS DEBARTM Signature MikiGrichopt legitest parties IV prissing starpplind CLAIMS D

Syphature of Witness / Workshop stamp (if applicable)
Name of Witness 5 BR 10085 579701 Name of Representatives BRADDELL ROAD 3 6 IGHNGAPORE S797DL Date:

SINGAPORE 579701

Signature of AXA's surveyor/representative: Name of AXA's surveyor /Representative:

3/6/19

Please forward your cheque made payable to:-COMFORTPELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

"The contents of this document apply to vehicle damages only. All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are excluded from the ambit and application of this document."

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

ComfortDelGro Engineering Fee Lead

Corparete Office
205 Sective Il Acad
205 Sective Il Acad
205 Stratified Road
205 Stratifie



ComfortDelGro Engine

COMPANY REG. NO: 199506048W GST REG. NO. M2:6921817

TAX INVOICE

8010010

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

8 SHENTON WAY AXA TOWER #24-01

SINGAPORE SG 068811

CONTACT NO: 63387288

VEHCLE NO SLH1864H

MAKR HONDA

MODEL GRACE HYBRID

DATE OF REG 26.10.2016

CHASSIS CODE GM41104615

INVOICE NO./DATE 91403833 25.10.2018

JOB NO. 305200663

ODOMETER READING

Description : TP - AIG - AXA

| S/No | Part No. Description | Oty | Unit | Price | Net |
|------|-------------------------------------|-------------|--------|---------|--------------------|
| 01 | 20-501 LABOUR CHARGES | 1 EAC | 490.00 | SGD | 490.00 |
| 02 | 1979 BONNET | 1 PC | 736.64 | SGD | 736,64 |
| 03 | 1979 BONNET INSULATOR CLIPS | 5 PC | 3.12 | SGD | 15.60 |
| 04 | 1979 FRONT GRILLE | 1 PC | 120.32 | SGD | 120.32 |
| 05 | 1979 FRONT GRILLE CHROME GARNISH | 1 PC | 144.72 | SGD | 144.72 |
| 06 | 1979 FRONT GRILLE BADGE | 1 PC | 21.68 | SGD | 21.68 |
| | | Items total | | 7.000 % | 1,528.96 107.03 |

Invoice amount 1,635,99

DESCRIPTION SHALL WERE THE PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT IN THE SHAWKITHING TO THE COMMENT OF ANY COMPLETED STREET, THE STREET, AND STREET, INC., INC. IN PROPERTY.

THE PART OF THE PER MONTH WILL BE CREATED BY A SEC. TO THE PART OF A SEC. AS A SEC. AS

WITHER 14 DAYS OF RECEDIT IF THE CONTWAY DOES NOT HEAD THE CHARGE THE CHARGE THE CHARGE THE CHARGE THE CONTRACT OF THE CONTRAC OWNERS T AND BRADING

Cheque should be crossed and made payable to "ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd"

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

A member of COMFORIDELCRO

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Blk C Ext 1 Level 2 Singapore 579701

Attn: Finance Department

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

CUSTOMER'S COPY

| ACCOUNT No. | INVOICE No. | AMOUNT | BANK/CHO N |
|-------------|-------------|----------|------------|
| 8010010 | 91403833 | 1,635.99 | |
| | | | |
| | | | |

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Corporate Office 2015 Producti Road

Or Office:
One Care Centres
One Office:
One Care Centres
One Office:
One Offic erene SPARIScarcarg.com

Tec 6.583 E115 Tec 6214 9350 Teb 6338 E776 Tel: 6553 0400 Tel: 6369 7369



ComfortDelGro Engir

COMPANY REG. NO: 199506048W GST REG. NO. NPAG021817

TAX INVOICE

8010010

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

8 SHENTON WAY AXA TOWER #24-01

SINGAPORE SG 068811

VEHCLE NO SLH1864H

MAKE HONDA

MODEL GRACE HYBRID

DATE OF REG 26.10.2016

CHASSIS CODE GM41104615

INVOICE NO./DATE 91403833 25.10.2018

JOB NO. 305200663

ODOMETER READING

: SIEWHWA 25.10.2018 14:58:27 : CESO/52/5T

Issued by : SIEWHWA 25.10.20
Repair type : CESO/52/5T
Payment Type/Term: /Credit 30 days

DETERMINED OF THE PIER MONOH WILL BE CHARGED OF A ENGINEER DESCRIPTION OF THE BUILDING TO MAKE A MANAGEMENT OF

ANNALY BY THE CONSTRUCTOR AND SETT WHIT ON THE CO. PLEASE IN ABOUT THIS INVOICE IGNAL WITH COMMANY DOCUMENT WHEN THE STREET AND STREET AND STREET WAS DESCRIBED THE STREET WHEN THE STREET WAS DOCUMENT OF THE STREET WAS DOCUMENT OF THE STREET WAS DOCUMENT OF THE STREET WAS

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

A member of COMFORTÜLICAO

Head Off@come should be crossed and made payable to 205 Bruddell Road

Blk C Ext 1 Level 2 Singapore 579701

Attn: Finance Department

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

CUSTOMER'S COPY

| ACCOUNT No. | INVOICE No. | AMOUNT | BANK/CHO N |
|-------------------|--|--------|------------|
| "ComforthelGro En | ineering Pte Ltd | | |
| | | | |
| | SANGER PURE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR | | |
| | | | |

| IN WITNESS | WHEREOF | the | Parties | have | hereunto | set | their | hands. |
|------------|---------|-----|---------|------|----------|-----|-------|--------|
| | | | | | | | | |

SIGNED by

Name: François Chadwick

Title: Director

for and on behalf of

LION CITY RENTALS PTE. LTD.

Date:

Signature





Company Stamp

THE HIRER

ACCEPTED and SIGNED by

Name: LIM SIEW POK

NRIC/Passport No: S2610628A

Date: 05-05-2018

- Secusioned by:

-FSSSBE LCD2884D3

X I, the Hirer, further consent to the collection, use, disclosure and/or Processing of my Personal Data for the purpose set out in Clause 10B(b)(v). I confirm I am aware that I may choose to opt out or withdraw my consent in respect of such purpose by notifying LCR of the same by sending written notice of such withdrawal to the email address at: email at privacy@lioncityrentals.com.sg.

- DocuSigned by

F853BE1CD2664D3_

The Hirer

Date: 05-05-2018

SCHEDULE 1

| 1. | Hirer's Details |
|----|-----------------|
| | I IM SIEW POK |

S2610628A

(Hirer's Name)

(*NRIC/ Passport No.)

(Nationality)

285 CHOA CHU KANG AVENUE 3 #09-300 SINGAPORE 680285

(Address)

(Mailing address; if different from above)

cp_intl@hotmail.com

(Email address)

87869763

28/12/63

(Telephone No.)

(Mobile No.)

(Date of Birth dd/mm/yy)

(Driver's Licence No.)

(Expiration Date) (Class(es) of Driver's Licence)

2. **Vehicle Description**

| Make & Model | | Colour | Registration No. | |
|--------------|--------------|--------|------------------|--|
| HONDA | GRACE HYBRID | SILVER | SLH1864H | |

3. Commencement Date and Minimum Rental Period

The Minimum Rental Period is for 26 Weeks and commences on 19/02/18 the (being the date of collection of the Vehicle from LCR by the

For the avoidance of doubt, the Minimum Rental Period is exclusive of any period where the Vehicle is being repaired due to an accident and the Hirer is not offered a Replacement Vehicle by LCR during such period. For example, if a Hirer has completed 2 weeks of the Minimum Rental Period, and the Vehicle is sent for repair for 2 weeks due to an accident, then only 2 weeks of the Minimum Rental Period has been fulfilled. As a result, the Hirer must still fulfill an additional 2 weeks to complete the Minimum Rental Period.

^{*}Please delete where applicable.

SCHEDULE 1A

1. Rental Plan

Weekly_Rates

2. Deposit

500

Rental Fee & Charges

- (a) The Rental Fee per week is \$\$ 525
- (b) Weekly Payment Fee: All weekly rental payments are due the following Wednesday at 17:00hrs and if the Wednesday falls on a Public Holiday, then the due date will be the next working day at 17:00hrs.
- (c) Late Payment Fee: All outstanding payments after the above mentioned day will be subject to a late payment fee of \$\$60.
- (d) Cleaning Fee: <u>\$\$300</u>. Not limited to Cigarette odour.
- (e) Vehicle Damage Fee: In cases where the Vehicle has been involved in an accident requiring repairs to the Vehicle, the Hirer will be responsible for the actual cost of repair to the Vehicle up to a maximum of S\$2,200 per accident.

Insurance Excess

In the event of an accident resulting in a claim made against or reported to LCR's insurers for damage to third party property (including other vehicles), the Hirer will be liable for any insurance excess* ("Insurance Excess") payable as a result.

The insurance Excess is payable in addition to any other amounts that may be applicable under this Agreement.

^{*} S\$2,140 or such other amount as notified to the Hirer by LCR from time to time



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No:

GR-18-125594

Date of Request:

16/08/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd 205 Braddell Road

Singapore 579701

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

16/08/2018

Enquiry By

Kristy Tay Siew Hwa

TP Vehicle No.

YP1714L

Accident Date

15/08/2018

Enquiry Result

| TP Vehicle No. | Insurer | Period of Insurance | Insurer Tel. No. |
|----------------|-----------------------|-----------------------|------------------|
| YP1714L | AXA Insurance Pte Ltd | 24/10/2017-23/10/2018 | 6338 7288 |

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General insurance.

Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-18-125594

Date of Request:

16/08/2018

Your Ref No:

Online Purchase

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date

16/08/2018

Enquiry By

Kristy Tay Slew Hwa

TP Vehicle No.

YP1714L

Accident Date

15/08/2018

| DESCRIPTION | AMOUNT (S\$) |
|----------------------------------|--------------|
| TP Insurer Enquiry | 1.87 |
| GST Amount | 0.13 |
| Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive) | 2.00 |

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date

[X] GiRO [] Cash [] Cheque

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

| Vehicle No: | YP 1714L (I | nsd veh) | Model: | HONDA GRACE |
|---------------------|--|----------|---|--------------------------------|
| | SLH 1864H | TP veh) | | |
| Date of Accident: | 15/08/2018 | | | |
| | | | | |
| Global Sum Settlen | nent : [] Yes | 11 | X] No | |
| Repair Estimate | | : \$ | 2,564.66 | |
| inal Repair Cost | | : \$ | 1,635.99 | |
| oss of Use | | : \$ | / | days at \$0.00 per day |
| Rental (if any) | | : \$ | 600.00 | 8 days |
| TA / GIA Search F | ee | : \$ | 2.00 | |
| Others: | | : \$ | 0.00 | |
| | | : \$ | | |
| Final Settlement Su | m | : \$ | 2,237.99 | |
| elow) | kshop GIA Registered legistered Workshop: | | Agreed Liability |] NO (Kindly indicate |
| B) For GIA Regis | sawanya ng mpanamana itm | | Water Control of the | : Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No: |
| BOLA Liability: | 100(%) | 3 | Assessed Liability | / (*):(%) |
| * Assessed Lia | bility to be filled only for | chain co | llisions and for ca | ses where BOLA does not apply. |
| Remarks | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| | | | | |
| avment Instruction | n: Pavee's Breakdow | n | | |
| | on: Payee's Breakdow | Color | [- ¢] | 2 227 0 |
| | on: Payee's Breakdow | Color | : \$ | 2,237.9 |
| | | Color | : \$ | 2,237.9 |
| COMFORTDE | | PTE LTD | 7/06/2019 | 2,237.9 |

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

| | | | ternationale Des Experts En Auton | |
|-----|---|--|-----------------------------------|---------------------|
| AXA | INSURANCE PTE | ELTD | Ref : CC4/ASM1801 | 5165/Gea3q2 |
| AXA | HENTON WAY #24 TOWERSINGAPO N:VALE OH | | Date: 17-06-2019 Code: ASM | |
| 1. | | Policy Partic | culars :- THIRD PARTY CLA | IM |
| | Insured Veh. | YP 1714L | Veh. Inspected | SLH 1864H |
| | Policy No. | P1847906 | Coverage (\$) | 0.00 |
| | Claim No. | S8M00S8L | Excess (\$) | 0.00 |
| | Assign From | × . | Assign Date | 16/08/2018 |
| 2. | | Vehicle | Particulars & Condition | |
| | Make & Model | HONDA GRACE | c.c | 1496 |
| | Engine No. | HIDDEN | Year of Reg. | 2016 |
| | Chassis No. | GM41104615 | Colour | SILVER |
| Τ | Odometer | 179998 | Steering | IN ORDER |
| | Brakes | IN ORDER | Modification | NIL |
| | General | GOOD | | |
| 3. | | C | onditions of Tyres | |
| | | Size | Make | Balance |
| | R/H Front Tyre | 185/60 R15 | ACHILLES | 6 mm |
| | L/H Front Tyre | 185/60 R15 | ACHILLES | 6 mm |
| | R/H Rear Tyre | 185/60 R15 | ACHILLES | 6 mm |
| | L/H Rear Tyre | 185/60 R15 | ACHILLES | 6 mm |
| | | | scription of Damages | |
| | THE VEHICLE SU | STAINED DAMAGES AT T | HE FRONT PORTION. | |
| | DAMAGES SEE D | ETAILS. | | |
| 5. | | G | eneral Information | |
| | Accident Date | 15/08/2018 | Inspection Date | 17/08/2018 |
| | Survey held at | COMFORTDELGRÓ EN | SINEERING PTE LTD | |
| | | 205 BRADDELL ROAD Blk C, 3rd Floor SINGAPORE 579701. | | |
| Sa. | | | Remarks | |
| | A)THE INSPECTION | ON WAS CONDUCTED ON CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTION | A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS | IS. SED REPAIRS. |
| 5b. | | | imate Days of Repair | |
| | ESTIMATED NOR | MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR | | |



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

1,528.96

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLH 1864H

RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS

| Qty | Description of Parts | Condition | Workshop (\$)) | Our Adjusted (\$) |
|-----|--|---------------|----------------|----------------------|
| | REPLACEMENT OF PARTS | | | |
| 1 | BONNET (CONSISTENT) | BUCKLED | 920.80 | 920.80 |
| 5 | BONNET INSULATOR CLIPS (CONSISTENT) | NECESSARY | 19.50 | 19.50 |
| 1 | BONNET LOCK (CONSISTENT) | NOT NECESSARY | 86.90 | - |
| 1 | FRONT GRILLE (CONSISTENT) | DEFORMED | 150.40 | 150.40 |
| -1 | FRONT GRILLE CHROME GARNISH (CONSISTENT) | CRACKED | 180.90 | 180.90 |
| 1 | FRONT GRILLE CHROME MOULDING (CONSISTENT) | NOT NECESSARY | 125.00 | - |
| - 1 | FRONT GRILLE BADGE (CONSISTENT) | NECESSARY | 27.10 | 27.10 |
| 1 | FRONT GRILLE TOP GARNISH (CONSISTENT) | NOT NECESSARY | 29.30 | - |
| 8 | FRONT GRILLE TOP GARNISH CLIPS (CONSISTENT) | NOT NECESSARY | 31.20 | - |
| | LESS 20% DISCOUNT | | -314.22 | -259.74 |
| | | | 1,256.88 | 1,038.96 |
| | LABOUR | | | |
| | LABOUR CHARGES TO REPAIR AND PANEL BEAT THE FRONT SUPPORT PANEL AND REPLACE DAMAGED PARTS. | | 600.00 | 240.00 |
| | TO CHECK WIRING FUNCTIONS. | NOT NECESSARY | 40.00 | |
| | TO PUTTY, APPLY PRIMER & SPRAY-PAINT THE BONNET, FRONT SUPPORT PANEL AND AFFECTED AREAS. | | 500.00 | 250.00 |
| | | | 1,140.00 | 490.00 |
| | GRAND TOTAL | | 2,396.88 | 1,528.96 |

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18015165/Gea3q2

XING GUO QIANG

M.MATAI, AMSAE-A

HO LEONG CHUAN

Automotive Assessor

Automotive Assessor

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES: This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in sontact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.

MESSAGES

SERVICE REQUESTS

*

CLAIMS

Service Request Details

69 UBI ROAD 1 OXLEY BIZHUB, #10-33, 408731, GRACE HYBRID-1.5 (A) LEGEND MOTORS & LEASING PTELTD TPVD HONDA SLHSBARH Primary Contact/Insured Vehicle Information 6568B04897 vale oh@axa.com.sg Service Address Incident Vehicle Registration # Claim Handler 63380083 OHVMe Model Make Wait for: Approve invoice Next Step Actions CC4/A5M18015165/Gea342 LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE Third Party Vehicle Damage Pending verification - Direct Settlement 15 Aug 2018 6:30:00 PM 15 August 2018 16 August 2018 58M0058L COUNTY Additional Instructions Request Date Vendor Name Type of Lous. Report Date Due Date Patiennoe Loss Date Services Claim

| | | | | UNIONDED | 19 June 2019 |
|--|------------------|---|---------------|----------|---------------------------------------|
| | | | | AUTHOR | LKK ALITO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) |
| Votes | | | | SUB-TYPE | Surveyor/ Assessor experte |
| Messages Invoices History Cocuments Assessment Metrics Notes | | | | THE | irvoice |
| Assessment | | ٠ | | | |
| Documents | Jocument SubType | | | | |
| History | Docum | | | | |
| Bredices | | | - file | | ot (S) pett |
| Messages | Document Type | | + Usheri Desa | HAAM | LKSOnvoice |

| 988 |
|---------|
| VOI |
| F |
| tab |
| 18 |
| 392 |
| 9= |
| equ |
| Ę |
| 12th |
| ann |
| Re |
| ice |
| BIL |
| Š |
| astr |
| 00 |
| 7 |
| Vio. |
| 98 |
| 兽 |
| Ē |
| 왕 |
| 900 |
| ě |
| 90/ |
| Sen |
| 5 |
| pue |
| 1 |
| g |
| ş |
| 퉏 |
| 曹 |
| å |
| Ė |
| sa/ch |
| 1.50 |
| ,00m,s |
| m. |
| ms.axs |
| ij |
| intolai |
| 2 |
| D'S |
| S |
| 85 |

| From / Claim Documents Documents Documents Documents Documents Documents From / Claim Documents | Novil | TATE | SUBTRE | ALTHOR | UMONDED |
|--|---|-----------------------------|-------------------------------------|---------------------------------------|-------------------|
| In Others LEX AUTO CONSULTANTS In Others LEXTD (TP) In Satisfacion / Discharge LEXT AUTO CONSULTANTS In Others LEXT TIP (TP) In Assessment LEXT AUTO CONSULTANTS IN AUTO CONSULTANTS Others LEXT TIP (TP) IN AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LED (TP) IN AUTO CONSULTANTS IN AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LED (TP) IN AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LED (TP) IN AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LED (TP) IN AUTO CONSULTANTS IN AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LED (TP) IN AUTO CONSULTANTS IN AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LED (TP) IN AUTO CONSULTANTS IN AUTO CONSULTANTS IN AUTO CONSULTANTS IN AUTO (TP) IN AUTO CONSULTANTS IN AUTO (TP) IN AUTO CONSULTANTS IN AUTO (TP) | RENTAL RECEIPT put | Forms / Claim Documents | Others | LIK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) | 19 June 2019 |
| Forms / Claim Others PTE LID (TP) Decuments Forms / Claim Others Forms / Claim Others Forms / Claim Others Forms / Claim Others Forms / Claim Seletaction / Discharge PTE LID (TP) Decuments Forms / Claim Seletaction / Discharge PTE LID (TP) Forms / Claim Seletaction / Discharge PTE LID (TP) Forms / Claim PCDA / Authority Letter Forms / Claim PCDA / Authority | PAYMENT BREAKDOWN, LKK, pdf | Forms / Claim Documents | Others | LHK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) | 19 June 2019 |
| Forms / Claim Others Lixx AUTO CONSULTANTS Decuments Decuments Volcin Salet Action / Discharge Lixx AUTO CONSULTANTS Free LTD (TP) Decuments Volcin Salet Action / Discharge Lixx AUTO CONSULTANTS Free LTD (TP) Decuments Decuments POA / Authority Letter PTE LTD (TP) From / Claim POA / Authority Letter PTE LTD (TP) Free LTD (| LKCinspection (1) put | Forms / Claim Documents | Others | LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) | 19 June 2019 |
| Forms / Claim Safetacion / Discharge IVIX AUTO CONSULTANTS Decuments Decuments POA / Authority Letter PTE LTD (TP) Thread / Claim Decuments Repairer POA / Authority Letter PTE LTD (TP) Thread Price Repairer POA / Authority Letter PTE LTD (TP) Thread Pocuments Decuments Consultants PRE LTD (TP) Thread Price Reports & Others PTE LTD (TP) Statement Consultants Reports & Statement Consultants Reports & Others PTE LTD (TP) Thread CONSULTANTS Statement Consultants Reports & Others PTE LTD (TP) Thread CONSULTANTS Statement Consultants Reports & Others PTE LTD (TP) Thread CONSULTANTS Statement CONSULTANTS STATE LTD (TP) Thread CONSULTANTS Thread CONSU | URKejatmentlapdf | Forms / Claim Discuments | Others | LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTELTD (TP) | 19 June 2019 |
| FTLEMENT Forms / Claim Safethorion / Diecharge LUX AUTO CONSULTANTS Decuments Claim FOA / Autherity Letter LUX AUTO CONSULTANTS Invoice Repairm Repairm LUX AUTO CONSULTANTS Decuments Decuments Assessment LUX AUTO CONSULTANTS Statement Claim Assessment RELID [TP] Reports & Others Claim LUX AUTO CONSULTANTS Statement Others Claim LUX AUTO CONSULTANTS Statement Claim Assessment LUX AUTO CONSULTANTS Statement Claim Claim LUX AUTO CONSULTANTS Statement FIELD [TP] Reports & Others Claim LUX AUTO CONSULTANTS Statement Claim Claim LUX AUTO CONSULTANTS STATEMENT CLII CLAIM CLII CLAIM CLII CLII CLAIM C | CIA SEARCH pitt | Forms / Claim Documents | Others | LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) | 19 June 2019 |
| Forms / Claim Documents Invoice Repairm Repairm Fre LTD (TP) Forms / Claim Documents Documents SED pot Reports & Others Statement Reports & Others Reports & Others Statement Reports & Others Statement Reports & Others Reports & Ot | ■PAYMENT BREAKDOWN_EXPRESS SETTLEMENT FORM_pdf | Forms / Claim Documents | Satisfaction / Discharge Voucher | LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) | 19 June 2019 |
| Forms / Claim Cheers Decuments Forms / Claim Cheers Forms / Claim Assessment Conscious (TP) Fre LTD (TP) Fre | AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORMARI | Forms / Claim Documents | FOA / Authority Letter | LXK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE.LTD (TP) | 19 June 2019 |
| Forms / Claim Others (IXK AUTO CONSULTANTS Documents Others and Documents) Forms / Claim Assessment (IXK AUTO CONSULTANTS Statements Others Others Others Others Others (IXK AUTO CONSULTANTS Statement Others Others Others (IXK AUTO CONSULTANTS Statement Others Others (IXK AUTO CONSULTANTS Statement Others Others (IXK AUTO CONSULTANTS Statement Others (IXK AUTO CONSULTANTS STATEMENT) | WORKSHOP INVOICE pdf | Invoice | Repairer | LHK AUTO CONSULTANTS FTE LTD (TP) | 19 June 2019 |
| Forms / Claim Assessment LIXX AUTO CONSULTANTS Statement Others LIXX AUTO CONSULTANTS | HENTAL AGREEDMENT pull | Forms / Claim Documents | cuego | LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD [TP] | 10 May 2019 |
| Reports & Others LAK AUTO CONSULTANTS | Immediate Advice with Mandate - REVISED part | Forms / Claim Documents | Assessment | LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS FTELID (TP) | 8 May 2019 |
| Statement Others DOTELTD (TP) Statement Others DOTELTD (TP) Statement Others DOTELTD (TP) Reports & Others PTE.LTD (TP) Statement Others DOTELTD (TP) | LIOX Resurvey Photo.pdf | Reports & Statement | Others | LIKK AUTD CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) | B May 2019 |
| Reports & Others LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS Statement Preudo CONSULTANTS Freudo CONSULTANTS Statement Others PIELID (TP) | Immediate Advice pett | Reports & | Others | LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTELED (TP) | 23 August 2018 |
| Reports & Others Others PTE LTD (TP) | Immediate Advice poil | Reports & Statement | Offers | LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTELTD (TP) | 23 August 2018 |
| | LAK HISPECTION PHOTO-adt | Reports & Statement | Others | LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) | 23 August 2018 |

| 177247 |
|--|
| 8 |
| 70,0 |
| 5 |
| f |
| 4 |
| 2 |
| 22 |
| 8 |
| 3 |
| 8 |
| 9 |
| Đ. |
| 5 |
| 쿬 |
| 98 |
| 8 |
| 00 |
| OC. |
| 8 |
| ž |
| 9 |
| 5 |
| 05 |
| 50 |
| 3 |
| 8 |
| I |
| 8 |
| 3 |
| 8 |
| 報 |
| H |
| 皇 |
| 99 |
| est |
| 3 |
| -190 |
| ī |
| 8 |
| 2 |
| 88 |
| 18 |
| 유 |
| Ē |
| 5 |
| × |
| ep. |
| 돌 |
| Ē |
| |
| |
| - |
| Teg |
| portall |
| Teg |
| portall |
| claim-portal/ |
| q/claim-portal/h |
| n.sg/claim-portal/h |
| om.sg/claim-portal/h |
| .com.sg/claim-portal/h |
| .com.sg/claim-portal/h |
| axa.com.sg/claim-portal/h |
| ns.axa.com.sq/claim-portal/h |
| ns.axa.com.sq/claim-portal/h |
| claims.axa.com.sg/claim-portal/h |
| rtclaims.axa.com.sq/claim-portal/h |
| rtclaims.axa.com.sq/claim-portal/h |
| .smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portal/h |
| rp.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portal/h |
| rp.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portal/h |
| s://vp.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portal/l |
| rp.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portal/h |

| DATE | 21 August 2018 | 16 August 2018 | 16 August 2018 | 16 August 2018 |
|----------|-------------------------------------|---|----------------------------|---------------------------|
| AUTHOR | LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTELTD (TP) | KATAN BHOSALE Pragati | RATAN BHOSALE Pragate | RATAN BHOSALE Pragati |
| SUB-TYPE | Estimate / Quotation | Workshop | GAA Report | GA Report |
| TM. | Reports & Statement | Letters and Correspondence | Reports & Statement | Reports & Statement |
| Berny | TP ESTIMATE - MARKED put | E EMAIL RECIEVED FROM WORKSHOP WITH TP GIA REPORT & ESTIMATE.msg | SLHIBSAN TP CLA REFORT PDF | YP1714L INSO GAREPORT POF |